

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4455/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2004 in WA No. 2582/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KALAPPA MANAPPA KAMBAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND TRIBUNAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for deletion of the name of respondent No.1 from the array of parties)

Date: 15/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The name of respondent No. 1 be deleted at the risk and
request of the petitioners.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master