

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4455/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2004 in WA No.2582/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KALAPPA MANAPPA KAMBAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANUMANTHAPPA @ HANUMAPPA (D)BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Khairati,Adv.

Mr. Amit Rana,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time by way of last chance is allowed
to the petitioner to file rejoinder affidavit.

Place the petition thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master